

Bid Results Detail Report



CLARENDON AV-FY22-002
C03133
FEDERAL

DATE BIDS OPEN: March 17, 2023, 11:00 AM
SCOPE OF WORK: REHABILITATE, MARK AND LIGHT RUNWAY 1-19. (APPROX. 5304' X 100')
COMPLETION DATE:
LOCATION: Town of Clarendon, County of Rutland. Rutland-Southern Vermont Regional Airport (RUT)

Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	1. PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. 3 EASTGATE PARK ROAD BELMONT, NH 03220					
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
ITEMS COMMON TO ALL ALTERNATES									
900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-152-1 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION)	CY	2,900.000	\$25.000	\$72,500.00				
900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-209-1 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE)	CY	850.000	\$60.000	\$51,000.00				
900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-152-2 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY)	CY	1.000	\$75.000	\$75.00				
900.610	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-105-2 ENGINEERS FIELD OFFICE)	DAY	51.000	\$145.000	\$7,395.00				
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-102-1 INLET PROTECTION)	EACH	5.000	\$900.000	\$4,500.00				
900.625	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-603-1 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT)	GAL	4,617.000	\$1.000	\$4,617.00				
900.635	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-101-3 CRACK SEAL)	LB	2,000.000	\$4.000	\$8,000.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-101-2 SAW AND SEAL ASPHALT PAVEMENTS)	LF	500.000	\$7.000	\$3,500.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-102-3 SEDIMENT BARRIER)	LF	6,700.000	\$4.000	\$26,800.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA G-001-1 CSPP COMPLIANCE)	LS	1.000	\$577,000.000	\$577,000.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA G-001-2 AS-BUILT SURVEY)	LS	1.000	\$12,500.000	\$12,500.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-100-1 CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP))	LS	1.000	\$425,000.000	\$425,000.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-105-1 MOBILIZATION)	LS	1.000	\$175,000.000	\$175,000.00				
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-620-1 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH BEADS)	SF	80,000.000	\$0.900	\$72,000.00				
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-620-3 TEMPORARY MARKINGS)	SF	58,000.000	\$0.550	\$31,900.00				
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-620-2 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITHOUT BEADS)	SF	12,000.000	\$0.700	\$8,400.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA T-901-1 SEEDING)	SY	18,000.000	\$1.000	\$18,000.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-102-2 TEMPORARY SEEDING)	SY	18,000.000	\$1.000	\$18,000.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA T-905-1 TOPSOIL, 4 INCHES DEEP)	SY	18,000.000	\$4.000	\$72,000.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-621-1 SAW CUT GROOVING)	SY	29,000.000	\$2.080	\$60,320.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (P-101-1 MILL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 2 INCHES)	SY	34,000.000	\$5.500	\$187,000.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-101-4 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT)	SY	4,700.000	\$10.000	\$47,000.00				
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-401-1 AIRPORT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT)	TON	5,800.000	\$100.000	\$580,000.00				
					\$2,462,507.00				
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE - Additive Alternate No. 1 - Additive Alternate No. 1									
900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-152-1 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION)	CY	900.000	\$25.000	\$22,500.00				
900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-209-1 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE)	CY	300.000	\$60.000	\$18,000.00				
900.610	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-105-2 ENGINEERS FIELD OFFICE)	DAY	14.000	\$145.000	\$2,030.00				
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-102-1 INLET PROTECTION)	EACH	1.000	\$900.000	\$900.00				
900.625	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-603-1 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT)	GAL	1,458.000	\$1.000	\$1,458.00				
900.635	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-101-3 CRACK SEAL)	LB	400.000	\$4.000	\$1,600.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-101-2 SAW AND SEAL ASPHALT PAVEMENTS)	LF	350.000	\$7.000	\$2,450.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-102-3 SEDIMENT BARRIER)	LF	2,100.000	\$3.000	\$6,300.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA G-001-1 CSPP COMPLIANCE)	LS	1.000	\$275,000.000	\$275,000.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-105-1 MOBILIZATION)	LS	1.000	\$55,000.000	\$55,000.00				
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-620-1 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH BEADS)	SF	750.000	\$0.900	\$675.00				
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-620-3 TEMPORARY MARKINGS)	SF	13,000.000	\$0.550	\$7,150.00				
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-620-2 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITHOUT BEADS)	SF	1,200.000	\$0.700	\$840.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA T-901-1 SEEDING)	SY	5,900.000	\$1.000	\$5,900.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-102-2 TEMPORARY SEEDING)	SY	5,900.000	\$1.000	\$5,900.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA T-905-1 TOPSOIL, 4 INCHES DEEP)	SY	5,900.000	\$7.800	\$46,020.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-621-1 SAW CUT GROOVING)	SY	9,000.000	\$2.080	\$18,720.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (P-101-1 MILL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 2 INCHES)	SY	11,000.000	\$5.500	\$60,500.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-101-4 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT)	SY	1,600.000	\$10.000	\$16,000.00				
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-401-1 AIRPORT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT)	TON	1,900.000	\$100.000	\$190,000.00				
					\$736,943.00				
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE - Additive Alternate No. 2 - Additive Alternate No. 2									
900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-152-1 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION)	CY	900.000	\$25.000	\$22,500.00				
900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-209-1 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE)	CY	200.000	\$60.000	\$12,000.00				
900.610	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-105-2 ENGINEERS FIELD OFFICE)	DAY	14.000	\$145.000	\$2,030.00				
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-102-1 INLET PROTECTION)	EACH	2.000	\$900.000	\$1,800.00				
900.625	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-603-1 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT)	GAL	2,025.000	\$1.000	\$2,025.00				
900.635	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-101-3 CRACK SEAL)	LB	1,600.000	\$4.000	\$6,400.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-101-2 SAW AND SEAL ASPHALT PAVEMENTS)	LF	1,300.000	\$7.000	\$9,100.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-102-3 SEDIMENT BARRIER)	LF	3,200.000	\$3.000	\$9,600.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA G-001-1 CSPP COMPLIANCE)	LS	1.000	\$200,000.000	\$200,000.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-105-1 MOBILIZATION)	LS	1.000	\$75,000.000	\$75,000.00				
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-620-1 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH BEADS)	SF	1,500.000	\$0.900	\$1,350.00				
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-620-3 TEMPORARY MARKINGS)	SF	8,900.000	\$0.550	\$4,895.00				
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-620-2 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITHOUT BEADS)	SF	950.000	\$0.700	\$665.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA T-901-1 SEEDING)	SY	7,800.000	\$1.000	\$7,800.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-102-2 TEMPORARY SEEDING)	SY	7,800.000	\$1.000	\$7,800.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA T-905-1 TOPSOIL, 4 INCHES DEEP)	SY	7,800.000	\$7.800	\$60,840.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-621-1 SAW CUT GROOVING)	SY	13,000.000	\$2.080	\$27,040.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (P-101-1 MILL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 2 INCHES)	SY	19,000.000	\$5.500	\$104,500.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-101-4 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT)	SY	1,100.000	\$10.000	\$11,000.00				
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-401-1 AIRPORT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT)	TON	4,400.000	\$100.000	\$440,000.00				
					\$1,006,345.00				
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE - Additive Alternate No. 3 - Additive Alternate No. 3									
900.610	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-105-2 ENGINEERS FIELD OFFICE)	DAY	11.000	\$145.000	\$1,595.00				
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA L-125-1 NEW ELEVATED RUNWAY LIGHT (LED))	EACH	73.000	\$3,450.000	\$251,850.00				
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA L-125-2 NEW FLUSH MOUNTED RUNWAY LIGHT (LED))	EACH	1.000	\$5,500.000	\$5,500.00				
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA L-125-3 REMOVE EXISTING RUNWAY LIGHT)	EACH	77.000	\$250.000	\$19,250.00				
900.625	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-603-1 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT)	GAL	75.000	\$1.000	\$75.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA L-108-1 INSTALL 1/C #8, 5KV, L-824 TYPE C CABLE)	LF	20,000.000	\$2.000	\$40,000.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA L-108-2 #6 BARE COUNTERPOISE WIRE, IN TRENCH)	LF	11,000.000	\$2.650	\$29,150.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA L-108-3 REMOVE ELECTRICAL CABLES)	LF	4,900.000	\$0.750	\$3,675.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA L-110-1 2 INCH, 1-WAY UNENCASED DUCT)	LF	11,000.000	\$20.000	\$220,000.00				
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA L-110-3 REMOVE UNENCASED DUCT)	LF	11,000.000	\$2.750	\$30,250.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA C-105-1 MOBILIZATION 10% MAX.)	LS	1.000	\$60,000.000	\$60,000.00				
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-101-4 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT)	SY	350.000	\$10.000	\$3,500.00				
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA P-401-1 AIRPORT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT)	TON	100.000	\$100.000	\$10,000.00				
					\$674,845.00				
Totals:					\$4,880,640.00				